Date Day StartTime Endtime Town / Area Event Elected Officials Location / Virtual Address / Link
March
20-Mar Thu  7:00pm 8:00pm Des Moines Beers with Baeth Rep. Baeth Lua Brewing 1513 High St, Des Moines
21-Mar  Fri 8:00am 9:00am  Des Moines County Greater Burlington Partnership Forum Area Legislators Greater Burlington Partnership, Winegard Board Room 610 4th Street, Ste. 200, Burlington
21-Mar  Fri 9:00am 10:30am Ankeny Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Rep. Matson Main Street Café & Bakery 2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny
21-Mar  Fri 11:00am Noon  Lee County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Career Advantage Center 2495 280th St, Montrose
21-Mar  Fri 5:00pm 6:30pm  Council Bluffs Beers with Josh Rep. Turek Barley's Bar 114 West Broadway, Council Bluffs
22-Mar Sat 8:00am 9:00am Eldridge Weekly Listening Post Rep. Vondran Tasty Café 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge
22-Mar Sat 8:00am 10:00am  Sully Coffee & Conversation Rep. Dunwell Coffee Cup Café 616 4th St, Sully
22-Mar Sat 8:00am 10:00am Amana Coffee and Conversation Rep. Lawler Amana Colonies Bakery & Cafe 4522 220th Trial, Amana
22-Mar Sat  8:30am 9:30am Oskaloosa Coffee and Conversation Area Legislators Smokey Row Coffee 109 South Market Street, Oskaloosa
22-Mar Sat  8:30am 10:00am Fort Dodge Eggs & Issues Area Legislators lowa Central Community College Bioscience Building 1, Triton Cir, Fort Dodge
22-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:00am Worth County Legislative Forum Sen. Campbell; Rep. Bloomingdale Worth County Fairgrounds - ISU Extension 1206 3rd Ave N, Northwood
22-Mar Sat  9:00am  10:00am lowa City District 89 Legislative Check-In Rep. Levin Mammitas Coffee 224 S Linn St, lowa City
22-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:30am Pottawattamie County Public Forum - Legislative Coffee Area Legislators Woodrow Wilson Jr. High School 715 N 21st St, Council Bluffs
22-Mar Sat  9:00am 10:30am Marion Coffee and Conversation Sen. Donahue Uptown Coffee Company 760 11th St. Suite A, Marion
22-Mar Sat 9:30am  10:30am Emmetsburg Forum Area Legislators Emmetsburg Chamber of Commerce 1121 Broadway St, Emmetsburg
22-Mar Sat  10:00am  11:00am Clarinda Legislative Briefing Sen. T. Shipley; Rep. Moore Glenn Miller Birthplace Museum 122 West Clark St, Clarinda
22-Mar Sat  10:00am  11:00am Balltown Legislative Forum Rep. C. Johnson Breitbach's Country Dining 563 Balltown Rd, Balltown
22-Mar Sat  10:00am  11:00am Cherokee County Legislative Coffee Area Legislators Cherokee Farm Bureau Office 209 Centennial Dr, Cherokee
22-Mar Sat  10:00am  11:30am Sioux City Legislative Town Hall Area Legislators Sioux City Public Museum 607 4th Street, Sioux City
22-Mar Sat  10:00am  11:30am Scott County Town Hall Area Legislators Regional Innovation Center, Rm 115/116 2205 S 1st St, Eldridge
22-Mar Sat  10:00am  11:30am Grinnell Legislative Coffee Sen. Sweeney Drake Community Library or Zoom 930 Park St, Grinnell
22-Mar Sat  10:00am Noon  Hiawatha Legislative Office Hours Rep. Wichtendahl Roaster's Coffee 1059 N Center Point Rd, Hiawatha
22-Mar Sat  10:00am Noon  Adel Forum Sen. Trone Garriott Adel Library 303 S 10th St, Adel
22-Mar Sat 10:30 Noon  Council Bluffs Town Hall Rep. Turek Council Bluffs Public Library, Meeting Room B 400 Willow Ave, Council Bluffs
22-Mar Sat  11:00am Noon  Pocahontas County Farm Bureau Town Hall Sen. Kraayenbrink; Rep. Sexton Co-op Bar & Grill, Pomeroy 714 S East St, Pomeroy
22-Mar Sat  11:00am Noon  Webster City Eggs & Issues Sen. Guth lowa Central Community College, Tom Chelesvig Building 1725 Beach Street, Webster City
22-Mar Sat 1:30pm 2:30pm  Sac City Farm Bureau Town Hall Sen. Kraayenbrink lowa State Bank 500 Audubon St, Sac City
22-Mar Sat 2:00pm 3:00pm Sioux City Town Hall Sens. Weiner & Quimbach Morningside Branch Library 4005 Morningside Ave, Sioux City
23-Mar  Sun Noon 1:00pm  Adair County Legislative Coffee Rep. Konfrst Gathering Place 102 SW Kent St, Greenfield
23-Mar  Sun 3:00pm 4:00pm  District 38 Zoom Listening Session Rep. Dunwell Zoom Zoom Registration
24-Mar Mon  9:00am 11:00am Des Moines Office Hours Rep. R. Johnson Mars Cafe 2318 University Ave, Des Moines
27-Mar  Thu 7:00am 8:00am Zoom Listening Session Rep. Dunwell Zoom Register Here
28-Mar  Fri 8:00am 9:00am Quad Cities lowa Mid-Session Forum Area Legislators St. Ambrose University - Rogalski Center 518 W Locust St, Davenport
28-Mar  Fri 9:00am 10:30am Ankeny Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Rep. Matson Main Street Café & Bakery 2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny
28-Mar  Fri 2:00pm 3:00pm lowa City Greater lowa City Legislative Forum Rep. Zabner MERGE lowa City 136 S Dubuque St, lowa City
28-Mar  Fri 4:00pm 5:00pm lowa City lowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Area Legislators lowa City Community School District Office 1725 North Dodge St, lowa City
29-Mar Sat 8:00am 9:00am Eldridge Weekly Listening Post Rep. Vondran Tasty Café 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge
29-Mar Sat  8:00am 10:00am Sully Coffee & Conversation Rep. Dunwell TBD TBD
29-Mar Sat 8:30am 10:00am Windsor Heights Windsor Heights Talk with Officials Area Legislators Aisha R. Syed Board Room 2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale
29-Mar Sat 8:30am 10:00am Lyon County Lyon County Eggs & Issues Sen. J. Taylor; Rep. Wheeler Forster Community Center 404 First Ave, Rock Rapids
29-Mar Sat  9:00am 10:00am Osage Town Hall Sen. Campbell Osage Fire Station 432 Main St., Osage
29-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:30am Spencer Eggs & Issues Area Legislators Spencer City Hall Council Chambers 101 West 5th St, Spencer
29-Mar Sat  9:00am 10:30am Marion Coffee and Conversation Sen. Donahue Trading Grounds 917 Barrington Pkwy, Marion
29-Mar Sat  9:00am 11:00am Davenport Forum Rep. Gosa Fairmount Library 3000 N Fairmount St, Davenport
29-Mar Sat 9:30am 11:30am Johnson County Legislative Forum Area Legislators North Liberty City Council Chambers 360 N Main St, North Liberty


https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/mjWPk-GUTBOOtgY9elcLCg#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/LQ4tCyxdTV2Q7ibJlYjT6g#/registration

29-Mar
29-Mar

29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
31-Mar

April

4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
4-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr

5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr
7-Apr
7-Apr

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Mon
Mon

10:00am
10:00am

10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
9:00am

9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:30am
2:00pm
4:30pm
8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
1:30pm
9:00am
11:00am

11:00am
11:00am

Noon
12:30pm
Noon
Noon
Noon
11:00am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:30am
Noon

Noon
11:30am
12:30pm
12:30pm

3:30pm
11:00am

Noon

Rowley
Carroll

Hiawatha
Algona
Urbandale
Lenox
Okoboji
Des Moines

Lake Mills
Ankeny
Orient
Thompson
Forest City
Cedar Valley
Eldridge

Mills County
Council Bluffs
Atlantic
Marion
Dubuque
Des Moines
Des Moines
Mason City
Jackson County

Hiawatha
Jefferson
Algona
Council Bluffs
Council Bluffs
Des Moines
Des Moines

Forum
Legislative Forum

Legislative Office Hours
Legislative Forum

Talk with Officials - March
Legislative Forum

Forum

Office Hours

Lake Mills Legislative Forum
Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours
Legislative Coffee

Legislative Forum

Legislative Forum

Cedar Valley Legislative Forum
Weekly Listening Post
Legislative Coffee

Legislative Coffee

Chamber of Commerce Forum
Forum

Legislative Cracker Barrel
South Side Saturday

Office Hours (First Saturday)
Forum

Forum

Legislative Office Hours

Meet Your Legislators

Legislative Forum

Legislative Coffee

Educational Talk on Water Quality
Office Hours

Office Hours (First Monday)

Rep. C. Johnson
Area Legislators

Rep. Wichtendahl

Sen. Rowley; Reps. Wills & Stone
Area Legislators

Sen. T. Shipley; Rep. Wood

Rep. Wills

Rep. R. Johnson

Area Legislators

Rep. Matson

Sen. Sinclair; Rep. Sorensen
Area Legislators

Area Legislators

Area Legislators

Rep. Vondran

Area Legislators

Area Legislators

Area Legislators

Sen. Donahue

Area Legislators

Sen. Bisignano; Reps. Srinivas & B. Meyer
Rep. Srinivas

Area Legislators

Area Legislators

Rep. Wichtendahl

Sen. Green; Rep. Nordman

Sen. Rowley; Rep. Stone, Rep. Wills
Rep. Turek

Rep. Turek

Rep. R. Johnson

Rep. Srinivas

Bodensteiner Implement
Kuemper Catholic High School

Roaster's Coffee

Algona Public Library

Urbandale Chamber of Commerce office
Lenox Chamber

Tweeters

Mars Cafe

Civic Center

Main Street Café & Bakery
The Dug Out Café
Thompson Library
Waldorf Salveson Hall

Hawkeye Community College Van G. Miller Adult Learning Center

Tasty Café

Mills County/ISU Extension Office

Wilson Junior High School

Atlantic Area Chamber of Commerce

Marion Public Library

Diamond Jo Casino

South Side Library (South Side Meeting Room)
South Side Library (South Side Meeting Room)
Mason City Public Library

Magquoketa Chamber of Commerce

Roaster's Coffee

Thomas Jefferson Gardens

Algona Public Library

J's Coffee

Council Bluffs Public Library, Meeting Room A
Mars Cafe

DMARC (Training Room)

1965 290th St, Rowley
109 S Clark St, Carroll

1059 N Center Point Rd, Hiawatha
201 N Phillips St, Algona

2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale
200 S Main St, Lenox

1027 US-71, Okoboji

2318 University Ave, Des Moines

227 West Main Street, Lake Mills
2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny
101 1st St, Orient

102 Jackson St. North, Thompson
106 South 6th St. Forest City

120 Jefferson St, Waterloo

209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge
61321 315th St, Malvern

715 N 21st St, Council Bluffs

102 Chestnut St, Atlantic

1101 6th Ave, Marion

301 Bell St, Dubuque

1111 Porter Ave, Des Moines
1111 Porter Ave, Des Moines
225 2nd St. SE, Mason City

117 S Main St, Maquoketa

1059 N Center Point Rd, Hiawatha
201 East Lincoln Way, Jefferson
210 N Phillips St, Algona

149 West Broadway, Council Bluffs
400 Willow Ave, Council Bluffs
2318 University Ave, Des Moines
100 Army Post Rd, Des Moines



	Sheet1

