Date I	Day	Start Time	End time	Town / Area	Event	Elected Officials Attending	Location / Virtual	Address / Link
March								
20-Mar 1	Thu	7:00pm	8:00pm D	es Moines	Beers with Baeth	Rep. Baeth	Lua Brewing	1513 High St, Des Moines
	Fri	8:00am		es Moines County	Greater Burlington Partnership Forum	Area Legislators	Greater Burlington Partnership, Winegard Board Room	610 4th Street, Ste. 200, Burlington
	Fri	9:00am		nkeny	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours	Rep. Matson	Main Street Café & Bakery	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny
	Fri	11:00am		ee County	Legislative Forum	Area Legislators	Career Advantage Center	2495 280th St, Montrose
21-Mar	Fri	5:00pm		ouncil Bluffs	Beers with Josh	Rep. Turek	Barley's Bar	114 West Broadway, Council Bluffs
22-Mar	Sat	8:00am	9:00am El	dridge	Weekly Listening Post	Rep. Vondran	Tasty Café	209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge
22-Mar	Sat	8:00am	10:00am Su	ılly	Coffee & Conversation	Rep. Dunwell	Coffee Cup Café	616 4th St, Sully
22-Mar 9	Sat	8:00am	10:00am Ai	mana	Coffee and Conversation	Rep. Lawler	Amana Colonies Bakery & Cafe	4522 220th Trial, Amana
22-Mar	Sat	8:30am		skaloosa	Coffee and Conversation	Area Legislators	Smokey Row Coffee	109 South Market Street, Oskaloosa
22-Mar	Sat	8:30am	10:00am Fo	•	Eggs & Issues	Area Legislators	Iowa Central Community College Bioscience Building	1, Triton Cir, Fort Dodge
	Sat	9:00am		orth County	Legislative Forum	Sen. Campbell; Rep. Bloomingdale	Worth County Fairgrounds - ISU Extension	1206 3rd Ave N, Northwood
	Sat	9:00am	10:00am lo		District 89 Legislative Check-In	Rep. Levin	Mammitas Coffee	224 S Linn St, Iowa City
	Sat	9:00am		ottawattamie County	Public Forum - Legislative Coffee	Area Legislators	Woodrow Wilson Jr. High School	715 N 21st St, Council Bluffs
	Sat	9:00am	10:30am M		Coffee and Conversation	Sen. Donahue	Uptown Coffee Company	760 11th St. Suite A, Marion
	Sat	9:30am	10:30am Er	-	Forum	Area Legislators	Emmetsburg Chamber of Commerce	1121 Broadway St, Emmetsburg
22-Mar	Sat	10:00am	11:00am CI	arında	Legislative Briefing	Sen. T. Shipley; Rep. Moore	Glenn Miller Birthplace Museum	122 West Clark St, Clarinda
22-Mar :	Sat	10:00am	11:00am Ba	alltown	Legislative Forum	Rep. C. Johnson	Breitbach's Country Dining	563 Balltown Rd, Balltown
	Sat	10:00am		herokee County	Legislative Coffee	Area Legislators	Cherokee Farm Bureau Office	209 Centennial Dr, Cherokee
22-Mar : 22-Mar :	Sat	10:00am 10:00am	11:30am Si		Legislative Town Hall Town Hall	Area Legislators	Sioux City Public Museum	607 4th Street, Sioux City
	Sat	10:00am	11:30am Sc 11:30am G	rinnell	Legislative Coffee	Area Legislators Sen. Sweeney	Regional Innovation Center, Rm 115/116 Drake Community Library or Zoom	2205 S 1st St, Eldridge 930 Park St, Grinnell
ZZ-IVIAI S	Jac	10.00am	11.508111 (1	illileii	Legislative Correc	Sen. Sweeney	Drake Community Library or 20011	330 Falk 3t, diffile
22-Mar :	Sat	10:00am	Noon Hi	iawatha	Legislative Office Hours	Rep. Wichtendahl	Roaster's Coffee	1059 N Center Point Rd, Hiawatha
22-Mar :	Sat	10:00am	Noon A	del	Forum	Sen. Trone Garriott	Adel Library	303 S 10th St, Adel
22-Mar !	Sat	10:30	Noon Co	ouncil Bluffs	Town Hall	Rep. Turek	Council Bluffs Public Library, Meeting Room B	400 Willow Ave, Council Bluffs
22-Mar :	Sat	11:00am	Noon Po	ocahontas County	Farm Bureau Town Hall	Sen. Kraayenbrink; Rep. Sexton	Co-op Bar & Grill, Pomeroy	714 S East St, Pomeroy
	Sat	11:00am		ebster City	Eggs & Issues	Sen. Guth	Iowa Central Community College, Tom Chelesvig Building	1725 Beach Street, Webster City
22-Mar	Sat	1:30pm	2:30pm Sa	ac City	Farm Bureau Town Hall	Sen. Kraayenbrink	Iowa State Bank	500 Audubon St, Sac City
22-Mar 5	Sat	2:00pm	3:00pm Si	oux City	Town Hall	Sens. Weiner & Quimbach	Morningside Branch Library	4005 Morningside Ave, Sioux City
23-Mar 5	Sun	Noon		dair County	Legislative Coffee	Rep. Konfrst	Gathering Place	102 SW Kent St, Greenfield
23-Mar 9	Sun	3:00pm	4:00pm Di	istrict 38	Zoom Listening Session	Rep. Dunwell	Zoom	Zoom Registration
	Mon	9:00am	11:00am D		Office Hours	Rep. R. Johnson	Mars Cafe	2318 University Ave, Des Moines
27-Mar 1			8:00am 70	oom	Listening Session	Rep. Dunwell	Zoom	Register Here
	Thu	7:00am						
	Fri	8:00am	9:00am Q	uad Cities	Iowa Mid-Session Forum	Area Legislators	St. Ambrose University - Rogalski Center	518 W Locust St, Davenport
28-Mar	Fri Fri	8:00am 9:00am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ai	nkeny	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours	Rep. Matson	Main Street Café & Bakery	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny
28-Mar 28-Mar	Fri Fri Fri	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm	9:00am Q 10:30am Ai 3:00pm lo	nkeny wa City	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater lowa City Legislative Forum	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE Iowa City	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City
28-Mar 28-Mar 28-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Fri	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm	9:00am Q 10:30am Ai 3:00pm lo 5:00pm lo	nkeny wa City wa City	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater Iowa City Legislative Forum Iowa City Community School District Legislative Forum	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE lowa City lowa City Community School District Office	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City
28-Mar 28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Fri Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ai 3:00pm Io 5:00pm Io 9:00am El	nkeny wa City wa City dridge	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater Iowa City Legislative Forum Iowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE lowa City lowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge
28-Mar 28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Fri Sat Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ai 3:00pm lo 5:00pm lo 9:00am El 10:00am Su	nkeny wa City wa City dridge ully	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater lowa City Legislative Forum lowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post Coffee & Conversation	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran Rep. Dunwell	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE lowa City Iowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café TBD	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge TBD
28-Mar 28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Sat Sat Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am 8:00am 8:30am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ar 3:00pm Io 5:00pm Io 9:00am El 10:00am Su 10:00am W	nkeny wa City wa City dridge ully (indsor Heights	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater Iowa City Legislative Forum Iowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post Coffee & Conversation Windsor Heights Talk with Officials	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran Rep. Dunwell Area Legislators	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE lowa City Iowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café TBD Aisha R. Syed Board Room	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge TBD 2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale
28-Mar 28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Fri Sat Sat Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am 8:00am 8:30am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ar 3:00pm Io 5:00pm Io 9:00am El 10:00am W 10:00am Ly	nkeny wa City wa City dridge ully Vindsor Heights von County	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater Iowa City Legislative Forum Iowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post Coffee & Conversation Windsor Heights Talk with Officials Lyon County Eggs & Issues	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran Rep. Dunwell Area Legislators Sen. J. Taylor; Rep. Wheeler	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE Iowa City Iowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café TBD Aisha R. Syed Board Room Forster Community Center	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge TBD 2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale 404 First Ave, Rock Rapids
28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ar 3:00pm Io 5:00pm Io 9:00am El 10:00am W 10:00am Ly 10:00am O	nkeny wa City wa City dridge Jilly Vindsor Heights von County sage	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater Iowa City Legislative Forum Iowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post Coffee & Conversation Windsor Heights Talk with Officials Lyon County Eggs & Issues Town Hall	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran Rep. Dunwell Area Legislators Sen. J. Taylor; Rep. Wheeler Sen. Campbell	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE Iowa City Iowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café Table	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge TBD 2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale 404 First Ave, Rock Rapids 432 Main St., Osage
28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am 9:00am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ad 3:00pm lo 5:00pm lo 9:00am El 10:00am W 10:00am Ly 10:00am O 10:30am Sp	nkeny wa City wa City dridge ully findsor Heights fron County sage	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater lowa City Legislative Forum lowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post Coffee & Conversation Windsor Heights Talk with Officials Lyon County Eggs & Issues Town Hall Eggs & Issues	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran Rep. Dunwell Area Legislators Sen. J. Taylor; Rep. Wheeler Sen. Campbell Area Legislators	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE lowa City Iowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café TBD Aisha R. Syed Board Room Forster Community Center Osage Fire Station Spencer City Hall Council Chambers	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge TBD 2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale 404 First Ave, Rock Rapids 432 Main St., Osage 101 West 5th St, Spencer
28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar 29-Mar	Fri Fri Fri Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat	8:00am 9:00am 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:00am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am	9:00am Q 10:30am Ar 3:00pm Io 5:00pm Io 9:00am El 10:00am W 10:00am Ly 10:00am O	nkeny wa City wa City dridge ally findsor Heights oon County sage sencer larion	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours Greater Iowa City Legislative Forum Iowa City Community School District Legislative Forum Weekly Listening Post Coffee & Conversation Windsor Heights Talk with Officials Lyon County Eggs & Issues Town Hall	Rep. Matson Rep. Zabner Area Legislators Rep. Vondran Rep. Dunwell Area Legislators Sen. J. Taylor; Rep. Wheeler Sen. Campbell	Main Street Café & Bakery MERGE Iowa City Iowa City Community School District Office Tasty Café Table	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny 136 S Dubuque St, Iowa City 1725 North Dodge St, Iowa City 209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge TBD 2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale 404 First Ave, Rock Rapids 432 Main St., Osage

29-Ma 29-Ma		10:00am 10:00am	11:00am Rowley 11:00am Carroll	Forum Legislative Forum	Rep. C. Johnson Area Legislators	Bodensteiner Implement Kuemper Catholic High School	1965 290th St, Rowley 109 S Clark St, Carroll
25 1110	500	10.000	11.00am carron	eeg.saare rora	A Constant	racinger carrone ingrescrices	100 C Claim Ol, Carroll
29-Ma	ar Sat	10:00am	Noon Hiawatha	Legislative Office Hours	Rep. Wichtendahl	Roaster's Coffee	1059 N Center Point Rd, Hiawatha
29-Ma	ar Sat	10:00am	12:30pm Algona	Legislative Forum	Sen. Rowley; Reps. Wills & Stone	Algona Public Library	201 N Phillips St, Algona
29-Ma	ar Sat	10:30am	Noon Urbandale	Talk with Officials - March	Area Legislators	Urbandale Chamber of Commerce office	2830 100th St., Ste. 110, Urbandale
29-Ma	ar Sat	11:00am	Noon Lenox	Legislative Forum	Sen. T. Shipley; Rep. Wood	Lenox Chamber	200 S Main St, Lenox
29-Ma	ar Sat	11:00am	Noon Okoboji	Forum	Rep. Wills	Tweeters	1027 US-71, Okoboji
31-Ma	r Mon	9:00am	11:00am Des Moines	Office Hours	Rep. R. Johnson	Mars Cafe	2318 University Ave, Des Moines
April							
April							
4-Apr	r Fri	9:00am	10:00am Lake Mills	Lake Mills Legislative Forum	Area Legislators	Civic Center	227 West Main Street, Lake Mills
4-Apr	r Fri	9:00am	10:30am Ankeny	Rep. Matson's Weekly Office Hours	Rep. Matson	Main Street Café & Bakery	2510 SW White Birch Dr, Ankeny
4-Apr	r Fri	10:00am	11:00am Orient	Legislative Coffee	Sen. Sinclair; Rep. Sorensen	The Dug Out Café	101 1st St, Orient
4-Apr	r Fri	11:30am	12:30pm Thompson	Legislative Forum	Area Legislators	Thompson Library	102 Jackson St. North, Thompson
4-Apr	r Fri	2:00pm	3:00pm Forest City	Legislative Forum	Area Legislators	Waldorf Salveson Hall	106 South 6th St. Forest City
4-Apr	r Fri	4:30pm	6:30pm Cedar Valley	Cedar Valley Legislative Forum	Area Legislators	Hawkeye Community College Van G. Miller Adult Learning Center	120 Jefferson St, Waterloo
5-Apr	r Sat	8:00am	9:00am Eldridge	Weekly Listening Post	Rep. Vondran	Tasty Café	209 E Le Claire Rd, Eldridge
5-Apr	r Sat	8:00am	9:00am Mills County	Legislative Coffee	Area Legislators	Mills County/ISU Extension Office	61321 315th St, Malvern
5-Apr	r Sat	9:00am	10:00am Council Bluffs	Legislative Coffee	Area Legislators	Wilson Junior High School	715 N 21st St, Council Bluffs
5-Apr	r Sat	9:00am	10:00am Atlantic	Chamber of Commerce Forum	Area Legislators	Atlantic Area Chamber of Commerce	102 Chestnut St, Atlantic
5-Apr	r Sat	9:00am	10:30am Marion	Forum	Sen. Donahue	Marion Public Library	1101 6th Ave, Marion
5-Apr	r Sat	9:30am	10:30am Dubuque	Legislative Cracker Barrel	Area Legislators	Diamond Jo Casino	301 Bell St, Dubuque
5-Apr	r Sat	10:00am	11:00am Des Moines	South Side Saturday	Sen. Bisignano; Reps. Srinivas & B. Meyer	South Side Library (South Side Meeting Room)	1111 Porter Ave, Des Moines
5-Apr	r Sat	10:00am	11:00am Des Moines	Office Hours (First Saturday)	Rep. Srinivas	South Side Library (South Side Meeting Room)	1111 Porter Ave, Des Moines
5-Apr	r Sat	10:00am	11:30am Mason City	Forum	Area Legislators	Mason City Public Library	225 2nd St. SE, Mason City
5-Apr	r Sat	10:00am	Noon Jackson County	Forum	Area Legislators	Maquoketa Chamber of Commerce	117 S Main St, Maquoketa
5-Apr	r Sat	10:00am	Noon Hiawatha	Legislative Office Hours	Rep. Wichtendahl	Roaster's Coffee	1059 N Center Point Rd, Hiawatha
5-Apr	r Sat	10:30am	11:30am Jefferson	Meet Your Legislators	Sen. Green; Rep. Nordman	Thomas Jefferson Gardens	201 East Lincoln Way, Jefferson
5-Apr	r Sat	10:30am	12:30pm Algona	Legislative Forum	Sen. Rowley; Rep. Stone, Rep. Wills	Algona Public Library	210 N Phillips St, Algona
5-Apr	r Sat	11:00am	12:30pm Council Bluffs	Legislative Coffee	Rep. Turek	J's Coffee	149 West Broadway, Council Bluffs
5-Apr	r Sat	1:30pm	3:30pm Council Bluffs	Educational Talk on Water Quality	Rep. Turek	Council Bluffs Public Library, Meeting Room A	400 Willow Ave, Council Bluffs
7-Apr	r Mon	9:00am	11:00am Des Moines	Office Hours	Rep. R. Johnson	Mars Cafe	2318 University Ave, Des Moines
7-Apr	r Mon	11:00am	Noon Des Moines	Office Hours (First Monday)	Rep. Srinivas	DMARC (Training Room)	100 Army Post Rd, Des Moines